Position

Director Of Marketing &

Communications

Manager Of Community

Engagement

Marketing & Communications

Manager

Digital Media And Customer
Relations Coordinator

Creative Content Designer

Marketing Assistant

Other Positions Held

Special District
Foothill Transit

Foothill Transit

Foothill Transit

Foothill Transit

Foothill Transit

Foothill Transit

Department

Marketing And
Communications

Marketing And
Communications

Marketing And
Communications
Marketing And
Communications

Marketing And
Communications

Marketing And
Communications

Total Wages
$145,121

$101,680

$92,003

$70,984

$68,650

$46,133



