	Position	Other Positions Held	<b>Special District</b>	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Director Of Marketing & Communications		Foothill Transit	Marketing And Communications	\$145,121
2.	Manager Of Community Engagement		Foothill Transit	Marketing And Communications	\$101,680
3.	Marketing & Communications Manager		Foothill Transit	Marketing And Communications	\$92,003
4.	Digital Media And Customer Relations Coordinator		Foothill Transit	Marketing And Communications	\$70,984
5.	Creative Content Designer		Foothill Transit	Marketing And Communications	\$68,650
6.	Marketing Assistant		Foothill Transit	Marketing And Communications	\$46,133